No. C 191556

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SWINERTON BUILDERS

SHERIANN MURPHY LEGAL DEPARTMENT
260 TOWNSEND ST

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR DAVID K WHITE 6890 WEST 52ND AVENUE, SUITE 1
DIRECTOR BRENDA A REIMCHE 260 TOWNSEND STREET
DIRECTOR ANDREW C HOLDEN 260 TOWNSEND STREET
DIRECTOR DAVID M HIGGINS, JR. 15 BUSINESS PARK WAY, SUITE 10
DIRECTOR JEFFREY S GEE 260 TOWNSEND STREET
DIRECTOR ERIC M FOSTER 260 TOWNSEND STREET
DIRECTOR GEORGE S EHARA PAUAHI TOWER 1003 BISHOP ST. S
DIRECTOR CHRISTOPHER ] DAY 16798 W. BERNARDO DRIVE
DIRECTOR DONALD D ADAIR 16798 W. BERNARDO DRIVE
DIRECTOR JEFFREY C HOOPES 260 TOWNSEND STREET
DIRECTOR FRANK FOELLMER 865 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET
PRESIDENT GARY ] RAFFERTY 260 TOWNSEND ST

SECRETARY LINDA G SCHOWALTER 260 TOWNSEND ST

City State Country
DENVER Cco USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
SACRAMENTO CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
HONOLULU HI USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA
SAN DIEGO CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
LOS ANGELES CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA
SAN FRANCISCO CA USA

Postal Code
80002
94107
94107
95828
94107
94107
96813
92127
92127
94107
90017
94107
94107

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

CA
C 191556

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: SheriAnn Murphy
Name (type or print): SheriAnn Murphy

Date: 04/29/2013
Title: Vice President General Counsel

Processed 04/29/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




