No. C 191556		Due no later than Jun 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SWINERTON BUILDERS SHERIANN MURPHY LEGAL DEPARTMENT 260 TOWNSEND ST		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 USA 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DAVID K WHITE		6890 WEST 52ND AVENUE, SUITE 1	DENVER	CO	USA	80002
DIRECTOR	BRENDA A REIMCHE		260 TOWNSEND STREET	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
DIRECTOR	ANDREW C HOLDEN		260 TOWNSEND STREET	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
DIRECTOR	DAVID M HIGGINS, JR.		15 BUSINESS PARK WAY, SUITE 10	SACRAMENTO	CA	USA	95828
DIRECTOR	JEFFREY S GEE		260 TOWNSEND STREET	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
DIRECTOR	ERIC M FOSTER		260 TOWNSEND STREET	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
DIRECTOR	GEORGE S EHARA		PAUAHI TOWER 1003 BISHOP ST. S	HONOLULU	HI	USA	96813
DIRECTOR	CHRISTOPHER J DAY		16798 W. BERNARDO DRIVE	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92127
DIRECTOR	DONALD D ADAIR		16798 W. BERNARDO DRIVE	SAN DIEGO	CA	USA	92127
DIRECTOR	JEFFREY C HOOPES		260 TOWNSEND STREET	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
DIRECTOR	FRANK FOELLMER		865 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET	LOS ANGELES	CA	USA	90017
PRESIDENT	GARY J RAFFERTY		260 TOWNSEND ST	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
SECRETARY	LINDA G SCHOWALTER		260 TOWNSEND ST	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	USA	94107
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
CA		Signature: SheriAnn Murphy		Date: 04/29/2013			
C 191556		Name (type or print): SheriAnn Murphy		Title: Vice President General Counsel			
Processed 04/29/2013		* Electronically provide	led signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.			